

pachet produse papetarie

I.D.: 88622335

Data publicarii	25.10.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.201,25 RON - 2.201,25 RON

Descriere: DERO KG 1 252,1 252,1 REGISTRU A4 BUC 10 26,891 268,91 RIGLA 30 CM BUC 5 6,722 33,61
CAIET BUC 3 21,85 65,55 BATERII R6 BUC 18 2,9411 52,94 PIX PILOT BUC 40 7,563 302,52
CREION GRAFIT BUC 10 5,882 58,82 POST-IT BUC 5 2,942 14,71 EVIDENTIATOR BUC 2 2,1 4,2
MINA CREION BUC 10 4,202 42,02 EVIDENTIATOR BUC 1 2,1 2,1 BIBLIORAFT BUC 20 8,4035
168,07 CAPSATOR BUC 1 100,84 100,84 RADIERA BUC 5 1,26 6,3 PUNGI BUC 1 0,84 0,84
REZERVA BUC 36 5,0419 181,51 CAIET A4 BUC 10 5,042 50,42 AGRAFE BUC 5 2,1 10,5
FINELINER BUC 1 2,1 2,1 CAIET BUC 1 21,85 21,85 FOARFECA BUC 2 10,085 20,17
EVIDENTIATOR BUC 3 5,0433 15,13 PIX DACO BUC 4 1,26 5,04 TRIMMER BUC 1 46,22 46,22
FINELINER BUC 5 3,782 18,91 MARKER BUC 2 2,94 5,88 PERFORATOR BUC 1 193,28 193,28
FOARFECA BUC 3 10,92 32,76 MARKER BUC 2 2,94 5,88 EVIDENTIATOR BUC 5 2,942 14,71
ODORIZANT CAMERA BUC 5 15,126 75,63 CLIPS 25MM BUC 96 0,8403 80,67 CAIET A4 BUC 2
23,53 47,06
